
Mobile numbers and email ID of staff of ICAR-DMR, Solan  

S. No. Name Designation Inter- 
com 

No. 

Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Dr. V.P. Sharma Director 201 9418372972 vpsharma93@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. B.L.Attri Principal Scientist 222 9456553718 attribl_cith@rediffmail.com 

3.  Dr. Satish Kumar Principal Scientist 204 9418666220 satish132@gmail.com  

4.  Dr. Shwet Kamal Principal Scientist 211 9857399248 shwetkamall@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Anil Kumar Senior Scientist  216 9568233711 anilrao_mpp@yahoo.co.in 

6.  Dr. Anuradha Srivastava Senior Scientist 221 9006280664 anuradha.fst@gmail.com 

7.  Dr. Reetu Scientist 210 9857644151 reetu@icar.gov.in  

8.  Dr. Manoj Nath Scientist 278  7983563592 manojnath24@gmail.com 

9.  Dr. Anarase Dattatray Arjun Scientist 274 9791521409 d.anarase@gmail.com 

10.  Dr Shweta Bijla Scientist 236 9896027378 shwetabijla00@gmail.com 

11.  Dr. Jagdish Goyanka Scientist 217 8368044558 goyanka90@gmail.com 

12.  Sh. C. P. Sharma  SFAO 303 8580864002  dmrsolan.fao@icar.gov.in 

13.  Miss Harnoor Kaur AO 301 9988169165 ao.mushroom@icar.gov.in 
14.  Sh. T.D. Sharma AAO 302 9418031354 

7018354980 

tdsharma66@gmail.com 

15.  Sh. Bhim Singh Asstt. 311 9418030540 bhimsahota@gmail.com 

16.  Smt. Sunila Thakur PS 202 9816230253 sunila.thakur@gmail.com 

17.  Sh. Deep Kumar Thakur PA 234 9418372581 deep.kthakur@gmail.com  

18.  Sh. N.P. Negi Asstt. 304 9418059756 pzrnegi262@gmail.com 

19.  Sh. Satinder Kumar Thakur Asstt. 306 9817217075 nrcmsatinder@gmail.com 

20.  Sh. Dharam Dass UDC 312 9418030544 ddassdmr@gmail.com 

21.  Smt. Shashi Punam UDC 305 7832004995 Shashi.Poonam@icar.gov.in 

22.  Sh. Roshan Negi LDC 308 7831036255 negiroshan1973@gmail.com 

23.  Sh. Sanjeev Sharma LDC 309 9418022466 sanjeev.ts11@gmail.com 

24.  Dr. Sushil Kumar CTO 557 9418025435 Sushil.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

25.  Smt. Reeta Bhatia CTO 238 9418649097 reeta30@gmail.com 

26.  Smt. Shailja Verma CTO  9015001882 

9418044002 

shailjav1@gmail.com 

27.  Sh. Ram Lal TO 232 9418750103 ramlalsolan1966@gmail.com  

28.  Sh. Deepak Sharma TO 227 9418050389 depsun@gmail.com 

29.  Sh. Jeet Ram TO 275 9418020698 jeetramchauhan204@gmail.com 

30.  Sh. Guler Singh Rana TO 244 9418553405 gulerrana26@gmail.com 

31.  Smt. Meera Devi TA   9816037018 - 

32.  Sh. Vinay Sharma MTS  215 9459682302

7018892189 

Vinay.sharma@icar.org.in 

33.  AE (CPWD) - 242 9418441044 - 

34.  JE (CPWD)  242 9816988016 - 

35.  Security - 243 - - 

36.  Canteen - 240 - - 

37.  Committee room - 224 -  

38.  DMR Hostel - - 230358  

39.  Sale Counter  251   

40.  Crop Protection Lab  508   
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